viamedia
220 Lexington Green Circle
Suite 300
Lexington, KY 40503
859-410-2699

Contract: 850041
Market: Wilkes-Barre
Client: DSCC_IE_Proj_203074

LinePri Zone

1 2 WBX6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
2 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
3 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
4 2  WBX6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
5 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
6 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
7 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
8 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
9 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
10 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
11 2  WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
12 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
13 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
14 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
15 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
16 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
17 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
18 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
19 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
20 2 WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
TOTAL

Network

CNBC-NI
CNN-NI
ESPN-NI
ESPN-NI
HIST-NI
HIST-NI
MNBC-NI
MNBC-NI
MNBC-NI
TBSC-NI
TBSC-NI
TNT-NI
TNT-NI
USA-NI
USA-NI
USA-NI
MNBC-NI
MNBC-NI
USA-NI
USA-NI

StartDate

10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016

StopDate

10/30/2016
10/30/2016
10/30/2016
10/30/2016
10/30/2016
10/30/2016
10/30/2016
10/30/2016
10/30/2016
10/30/2016
10/30/2016
10/30/2016
10/30/2016
10/30/2016
10/30/2016
10/30/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016

Order Summary
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StartTime StopTime LengthSpots

08:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
05:00AM
04:00PM
10:00AM
08:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
08:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
05:00AM
10:00AM
04:00PM
10:00AM

12:00AM
08:00PM
12:00AM
08:00PM
12:00AM
08:00PM
10:00AM
08:00PM
04:00PM
12:00AM
08:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
12:00AM
08:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
04:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

OO0 0000000000000 O0ODOO OO

Cost

$57.00
$41.00
$79.00
$34.00
$79.00
$34.00
$35.00
$35.00
$25.00
$85.00
$67.00
$34.00
$18.00
$79.00
$34.00
$18.00
$35.00
$25.00
$34.00
$18.00

ExtPrice Net
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
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