Order Summary

Contract: 850041 Market: Wilkes-Barre Client: DSCC_IE_Proj_203074

Li	<u>nePri</u>	<u>Zone</u>	<u>Network</u>	StartDate	StopDate	<u>Mon</u>	<u>Tue</u>	<u>Wed</u>	<u>Thu</u>	<u>Fri</u>	<u>Sat</u>	<u>Sun</u>	StartTime	<u>StopTime</u>	Length	<u>Spots</u>	<u>Cost</u>	ExtPrice	<u>Net</u>
1	2	WBX-6770 WAYNE PIKE CO	CNBC-NI	10/25/2016	10/30/2016						V	V	08:00PM	12:00AM	30	0	\$57.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2	2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	CNN-NI	10/25/2016	10/30/2016		7				V	7	04:00PM	08:00PM	30	0	\$41.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	ESPN-NI	10/25/2016	10/30/2016		\checkmark				V	\checkmark	08:00PM	12:00AM	30	0	\$79.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
4	2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	ESPN-NI	10/25/2016	10/30/2016				\checkmark		\checkmark		04:00PM	08:00PM	30	0	\$34.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
5	2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	HIST-NI	10/25/2016	10/30/2016		\checkmark				\checkmark		08:00PM	12:00AM	30	0	\$79.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6	2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	HIST-NI	10/25/2016	10/30/2016		\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark		04:00PM	08:00PM	30	0	\$34.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
7	2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	MNBC-NI	10/25/2016	10/30/2016		✓	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		05:00AM	10:00AM	30	0	\$35.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
8	2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	MNBC-NI	10/25/2016	10/30/2016		\checkmark			\checkmark	\checkmark		04:00PM	08:00PM	30	0	\$35.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
9	2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	MNBC-NI	10/25/2016	10/30/2016		✓	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		10:00AM	04:00PM	30	0	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
10) 2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	TBSC-NI	10/25/2016	10/30/2016		\checkmark			\checkmark	\checkmark		08:00PM	12:00AM	30	0	\$85.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
11	2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	TBSC-NI	10/25/2016	10/30/2016		\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark		04:00PM	08:00PM	30	0	\$67.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
12	2 2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	TNT-NI	10/25/2016	10/30/2016		\checkmark		\checkmark	V	\checkmark	\checkmark	04:00PM	08:00PM	30	0	\$34.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
13	32	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	TNT-NI	10/25/2016	10/30/2016		☑		\checkmark		\checkmark	7	10:00AM	04:00PM	30	0	\$18.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
14	12	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	USA-NI	10/25/2016	10/30/2016		\checkmark		\checkmark	V	\checkmark	\checkmark	08:00PM	12:00AM	30	0	\$79.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
15	52	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	USA-NI	10/25/2016	10/30/2016		☑		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	7	04:00PM	08:00PM	30	0	\$34.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
16	62	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	USA-NI	10/25/2016	10/30/2016		\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	10:00AM	04:00PM	30	0	\$18.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
17	2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	MNBC-NI	10/31/2016	10/31/2016	\checkmark							05:00AM	10:00AM	30	0	\$35.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
18	32	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	MNBC-NI	10/31/2016	10/31/2016								10:00AM	04:00PM	30	0	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
19	92	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	USA-NI	10/31/2016	10/31/2016	\checkmark		\Box					04:00PM	08:00PM	30	0	\$34.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
20) 2	WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO	USA-NI	10/31/2016	10/31/2016								10:00AM	04:00PM	30	0	\$18.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
_																			

TOTAL

\$0.00 \$0.00

0